Contact Information

Laguna's Beach Bar + Grill Stephanie Powell, Director of Marketing stephaniep@Premierisland.com 850.390.1712

Holiday Fun for The Family At Laguna's Beachmas Event

PENSACOLA BEACH, FLA., Nov. 29, 2022 – Laguna's Beach Bar + Grill is hosting Beachmas, a three-weekend holiday event designed with the whole family in mind. It will include mingling with Santa, three-hour park passes, fake snow, a bounce house, mini golf, live music, Christmas crafts and other fun activities!

Beachmas takes place every Saturday and Sunday from December 3rd through 18th at Laguna's on Pensacola Beach. Every weekend presents its own set of activities for visitors to partake in, making it an exciting time no matter which day you visit.

- Saturday, December 3rd & Sunday, December 4th, from 11a to 1p Enjoy lunch with a storytime narrated by Santa at 12:30p.
- Saturday, December 10th & Sunday, December 11th, from 11a to 1p Enjoy dinner with a storytime narrated by Santa at 5:30p.
- Saturday, December 17th & Sunday, December 18th, from 3p 5p Experience go-kart racing and adventures in the park with Santa.

Guests can purchase a Beachmas wristband for \$34.99 or choose activities separately from an a la carte menu. While food is not included with a wristband, the full restaurant menu will be available at the event.

Laguna's Beach Bar + Grill is located at 460 Pensacola Beach Blvd, Pensacola Beach, Fl 32561. For more information about Beachmas, visit <u>https://lagunaspensacolabeach.com/beachmas</u>.

###

Laguna's Beach Bar + Grill is operated by Premier Island Management Group (Premier). Premier, headquartered in Pensacola Beach, Fla., is a management company delivering the highest standards of property management, customized vacation rental services, association management services for luxury resort condominium properties. Premier also specializes in retail, spa, restaurant, and adventure operations.